
Tier N‐3

Facility Name Total SRECs SRECs Bid DE Labor/Equipment Winner

Croda, Inc. 1200 1200 DE labor AND equipment Y

DTCC ‐ Owens Ground Mount 1385 185 DE labor AND equipment Partial‐Filled

DTCC ‐ Owens Ground Mount 1903.2 518.2 DE labor AND equipment Partial‐Unfilled

Colonial School District 3412.4 1509.2 DE labor OR equipment N

Independence 4264.9 852.5 DE labor OR equipment N

(#161) 4726.9 462 DE labor OR equipment N

Lake Forest School District 5564 837.1 DE labor OR equipment N

(#1124) 6032.6 468.6 DE labor OR equipment N

Silver Lake Land 7195.3 1162.7 DE labor OR equipment N

Delaware Recycling Center 8565.3 1370 Neither DE labor NOR equipment N

St. Andrews School 9455.2 889.9 DE labor OR equipment N

DTCC ‐ Stanton Campus 9824.8 369.6 DE labor AND equipment N

DTCC ‐ Science and Engineering Technology Building 10193.2 368.4 DE labor AND equipment N


